
Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

9 WATERLOO CIR / BOWLES RD 6:40 4:22

9 38680 BILLS WAY 6:30 4:10

9 MADDOX RD / PLEASANT LN 7:15 3:20

9 TED DR / TED CIR 3:37

9 39235 MAYCROFT RD 6:18 3:32

9 COBRUMS WHARF RD / OAKLEY RD 6:19 3:34

9 ABELL RD / GERARDS COVE RD 6:25 4:05

9 GOLDEN THOMPSON RD / CLARENCE GASS RD 6:30 4:10

9 20556 GOLDEN THOMPSON ROAD 6:30 4:10

9 37310 RIVER SPRINGS RD 6:36 4:17

9 CHARLES HALL RD / PARK PLACE 6:43 4:24

9 CHARLES HALL RD / BEACH RD 6:44 4:25

9 22070 COLTON POINT RD 6:49 4:00

9 37450 BUSHWOOD WHARF RD 6:53 3:46

9 22085 WHITES NECK ROAD 6:55 3:48

9 WHITES NECK RD / FOSTERS NECK FARM LN 6:57 3:50

9 21240 FOSTER NECK DR 6:59 3:52

9 WHITES NECK RD / GIBSON RD 7:01 3:54

9 MILETOWN OAK LN / COLTON POINT RD 7:07 3:43

9 22701 COLTON POINT RD 7:08 3:42

9 JOHN MADDOX LN / MADDOX RD 7:10 3:27

9 37750 CHAPTICO RD 7:22 3:15

Mother Catherine Academy Bus Routes 2016-2017

Bus stop times are approximate, and subject to change

This bus route also picks up students for Father Andrew White, St. Mary's Ryken, and Leonard Hall Junior Naval Academy

School Starts: 7:55 AM    School Ends: 3:00 PM



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

11 39121 PERSIMMON CREEK RD 6:13 3:35

11 PERSIMMON CREEK RD / RECTORY CT 6:15 3:36

11 MOHAWK DR / POTOMAC WAY 6:22 3:55

11 37989 MOHAWK DR 6:25 3:52

11 MOUNT WOLF RD / VANESSA CT 6:32 4:00

11 MOUNT WOLF RD/ MT WOLF WAY 6:34 4:03

11 29962 KILLPECK CREEK CT / SUPERSTAR DAYCARE 6:41 4:10

11 GOLDEN BEACH RD / ELDORADO FARM LN 6:43 4:13

11 EDINBOROUGH DR / WEST EDINVIEW CT 6:45 4:17

11 CHARLOTTE HALL LIBRARY 6:51 3:47

11 28289 OLD VILLAGE RD 6:58 AM only

11 23830 OLD VILLAGE RD 6:58 3:40

11 39090 HOLLYBANK DR 7:04 3:27

11 BAPTIST CHURCH RD / BURNING OAKS LN 7:09 3:23

11 BAPTIST CHURCH  RD / OWENS WAY 7:11 3:21

11 BAPTIST CHURCH RD/T WOOD DR 7:13 3:19

11 BAPTIST CHURCH RD / WAR WAGON DR 7:14 3:18

11 25790 BAPTIST CHURCH RD 7:16 3:16

11 25833 TROY CT 7:21 3:09

11 25733 TROY CT 7:23 3:11

11 CHAPTICO RD / TIMOTHY CT PM only 3:07

11 BAPTIST CHURCH RD / BROTHERS LN PM only 3:30

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

12 29350 TRENT HALL RD 6:00 4:25

12 27425 THREE NOTCH RD 6:10 3:17

12 GRAVES RD / MRS. GRAVES RD 6:14 3:20

12 THREE NOTCH RD / FAUNKIRK DR 6:18 3:23

12 41690 QUEENS LANDING RD 6:25 3:26

12 THREE NOTCH RD / FRED LN 6:35 3:35

12 BEN OAKS DR / CLAIRES DR 6:44 3:45

12 27904 BEN OAKS DR 6:45 3:47

12 GREENHEAD DR / WOOD DUCK CT 6:54 4:02

12 40205 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 6:58 4:07

12 40620 DELABROOKE RD 7:06 4:13

12 NEW MARKET TURNER RD / GREENMOUNT LN 7:08 4:17

12 41330 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 7:09 4:17

12 NEW MARKET TURNER RD / GREEN ACRES LN 7:11 4:19

12 NEW MARKET TURNER RD / LONGS LN PM only 3:36



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

13 29717 OVERLOOK CT 6:30 4:08

13 40475 BEACH DR 6:39 3:50

13 GOLDEN BEACH RD/HUNTT DR 6:47 4:01

13 38990 GOLDEN BEACH RD 6:49 4:03

13 ALL FAITH CHURCH RD / WANDA LN 6:51 3:43

13 DANDELION DR / SAGE WAY 6:54 3:38

13 38354 BARBARA CT 6:58 AM only

13 38231 NEW MARKET TURNER RD 7:03 AM only

13 28585 THREE NOTCH RD 7:06 3:29

13 THREE NOTCH RD/ OLD LOCKES HILL RD 7:09 3:27

13 POINT LOOKOUT RD / PINEWOOD LN 7:12 3:21

13 31395 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:13 3:21

13 29444 ALL FAITH CHURCH RD PM only 3:40

13 POINT LOOKOUT RD / N. EARNSHAW LN PM only 3:16

13 LOCKES HILL RD / LOCKES HILL LN PM only 3:33

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

17 THOMPSON CORNER RD / DAWN ACRES LN 6:17 3:24

17 35920 ARMY NAVY DR 6:27 3:38

17 35911 ARMY NAVY DR 6:29 3:39

17 35275 ARMY NAVY DR 6:33 3:42

17 35634 ARMY NAVY DR 6:36 3:40

17 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD / CHIEF RD 6:38 3:45

17 SYCAMORE DR / HILLS DR 6:42 3:33

17 36120 AVIATION YACHT CLUB RD 6:45 3:31

17 36807 MANOR RD 6:57 3:58

17 37260 MANOR RD 7:00 4:00

17 25336 HURRY RD 7:03 3:55

17 24767 BUDDS CREEK RD 7:06 4:06

17 24795 HORSESHOE ROAD 7:08 4:07

17 BUDDS CREEK RD / DOROTHY MAE CT 7:12 AM only

17 BUDDS CREEK RD / COLES ADVENTURE LN 7:13 4:13

17 23960 BUDDS CREEK RD 7:14 4:14



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

22 24171 PIN CUSHION RD 6:05 4:10

22 PARKING LOT LEONARDTOWN SQUARE 6:20 AM only

22 39945 LADY BALTIMORE AVE 6:30 3:37

22 LADY BALTIMORE AVE / LONG LEAF LN 6:31 3:38

22 LADY BALTIMORE AVE / LEONARD ST 6:34 3:40

22 SOCIETY HILL RD / PORT PL 6:44 3:48

22 WHITE OAK DR / MONTEREY PL 6:47 3:46

22 FRIENDSHIP COURT/234 6:51 4:02

22 23080 BUDDS CREEK RD 6:55 AM only

22 HURRY RD / MOUNT CHANCE CT 7:00 3:23

22 39553 LEDFORD DR 7:06 3:17

22 COLTON POINT RD / RIKIGA LN 7:10 3:15

22 COLTON POINT RD / YATES RD 7:12 3:12

22 BLOSSOM DR / DOCTOR JOHNSON RD 7:17 3:08

22 39850 BAYSIDE RD PM only 3:35

22 23088 GRAMPTON RD PM only 3:26

Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

32 41315 RICHFIELD CT 6:45 3:35

32 25497 FRIENDSHIP SCHOOL RD 6:47 3:37

32 42650 CLOVER HILL RD 6:50 3:43

32 RIVA RIDGE RD / GALLANT FOX DR 6:52 3:41

32 25741 THREE NOTCH RD / PAPA JOHNS 6:55 3:55

32 24700 SOTTERLY RD 6:55 3:55

32 26080 THREE NOTCH RD 7:00 4:05

32 28799 POINT LOOKOUT RD 7:07 3:31

32 LAUREL GROVE RD / HOLT LN 7:12 3:22

32 39899 GRANDVIEW HAVEN DR 7:16 3:18

32 GRANDVIEW ST 7:18 3:16

32 40080 BUSY CORNER RD PM only 3:27

32 28931 POINT LOOKOUT RD PM only 3:29

32 HILLS CORNER/238 PM only 3:12



Bus # Bus Stop Address AM Time PM Time

53 LAWRENCE ADAMS DR / LAWRENCE PL 6:25 3:50

53 26205 YOWAISKI MILL RD 6:31 4:10

53 26377 MEADOW WOOD DR 6:36 4:04

53 YOWAISKI MILL RD / DILLON CT 6:38 4:00

53 37069 ASHER RD 6:40 3:54

53 27117 DOGWOOD LN 6:47 3:41

53 BEVERLY DR/  DOGWOOD LN 6:49 3:44

53 BEVERLY DR / FOWLER CT 6:50 3:45

53 28220 MECHANCISVILLE RD 6:52 3:37

53 27404 MECHANICSVILLE RD 6:53 3:35

53 27604 MECHANICSVILLE RD 6:54 3:34

53 27794 MECHANICSVILLE ROAD 6:56 3:32

53 MECHANICSVILLE RD / GANDER CT 6:58 3:30

53 27200 BOHLE RD 7:05 AM only

53 BIRCH MANOR DR / BIRCH MANOR CIR 7:10 3:23

53 39321 ST. THOMAS DR 7:15 3:15

53 JACQUELINE ST / DEBORAH CT 7:22 3:11

53 BIRCH MANOR RD / LAUREL CT PM only 3:24


